SANDER

su

6200




REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION aTty

1 9020418 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X18- 4|32 |[9644200 WAVE WASHER 1
2 9560400 WASHER 4|33 |6320084 BRACKET 1
3 6800632 TAIL COVER 1|34 |9020525 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X25 4
4 9020445 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X45 1}a5 |6320089 BALANCING WEIGHT 1
5 9560400 WASHER 1|36 |6130344 FASTENING NUT 1
6 9::20425 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X25 137 |6150695 STEEL BAND 1
7 850400 WASHER 1|38 [|6370092 ROCKING RUBBER 1
8 9060414 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X14 2i39 [6150695 STEEL BAND 1
9 6560057 CORD GLAMP 1|l40 |6900593 THRUST WASHER 1
10 |6560131 CORD HOLDER 1j41 |969235004 |BALL BEARING #6002LLU 1
11 |6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG18X2X2 1{42 |6900243 COLLAR 1
14 6550249 TRIGGER SWITCH 1|43 6900245 WASHER 1
15 |9310400 HEX NUT M4 2144 - |969235004 |BALL BEARING #6002LLU 1
16 |6830587 HANDLE COVER 1|45 |6900247 COLLAR 1
17 |6911187 NAME PLATE 1la6 |6130345 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M5X12 1
18 |6920006 "RYOBI" MARK #11 1|47 |9300500 HEX NUT M5 4
19 |6590135 INSULATION PLATE 2|48 |6080431 ROCKING BOWL 1 1
20 }e540043 CARBON BRUSH SET 1|48-1 6150703 CLAMPER 2
21 |e570022 BRUSH HOLDER 2{48-2 |6180101 TORSION SPRING 2
22 |6800631 MOTOR HOUSING 1}48-3 |6100083 CLAMP SHAFT 2
23 [6500691 FIELD COlL 1]49 |9610600 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER M6 1
24 |9020545 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X45 ~ 2|s0 |9220625 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X25 1
25 |[6490143 FAN CASING 1|51 |6010092 RUBBER PAD 1
26 |622274001 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1|52 |6130345 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M5X12 4
27 19511000 RETAINING RING S-10 1

29 |6030790 ARMATURE 1) b AGLES

30 |e100084 PARALLEL KEY i|500 I |* saNDPAPER

31 |9846004 BALL BEARING #6004LLB 1|* SEE CATALOG FOR ASSORTMENT

SERVICE NOTES:

RYOBI! AMERICA CORP.2/97




